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MX Prestige Citta di Castello

NAZMX020
Pos Num Pilota

1 821 BERNARDINI Samuele
2 51 GROTHUES Caleb

3 722 MANTOVANI Michael
4 95 FURLOTTI Simone

5 747 CERVELLIN Michele

6 931 ZANOTTI Andrea

7 161 OSTLUND Alvin

8 200 ZONTA Filippo

9 37 QUARTI Yuri

10 267 BERSANELLI Edoardo
11 209 CENERELLI Gianmarco
12 144 LESIARDO Morgan

13 485 SAVASTE Kim

14 211 LAPUCCI Nicholas

15 888 DEGHI Gian Luca

16 731 VENDRUSCOLO Andrea
17 397 PASQUALINI Yuri

18 13 VILLANUEVA SANCHEZ Mahy
19 330 ROOT Austin

20 810 ADAMO Andrea

21 974 TAMAI Mario

22 499 ALBERIO Emanuele
23 310 MANCUSO Antonio
24 52 FOLLI Nicolo

25 164 GUARISE Ismaele

26 111 MANUCCI Alessandro
27 127 ULIVI Manuel

28 89 BERTO Thomas

29 234 GHETTI Samuele

30 177 ZANELLI Lorenzo

31 314 LUMINA Nicholas

32 393 MARTELLI Thomas

33 278 CATTANI Kevin

34 18 ANGELI Leonardo Junior
35 46 ROSSI Lorenzo

36 707 LAURENZI Andrea Gino
37 108 PUCCINELLI Matteo
38 350 LUGANA Paolo

39 23 OTERI Gabriele

40 725 GORINI Andrea
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MX2 - Classifica Provvisoria
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Team - Motoclub

Megan Racing

Le Valli
Migliori Sm Action Ssd Srl
G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano

San Marino

Gaerne
Berbenno
Team Pergetti
Suasa

Mmx Maggiora Motocross

Montalbano Jonico
Cairatese

Rt 973 Mx School
Bisso Galeto

Verolese

Pardi A.M. Teatina

Moto

Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
KT™M

KTM
Yamaha
KT™M
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Honda

Al

210
170
56
120
250
140
110
100
72
90
64
77
80
74
60
70
66
62
85
63

4 QUALIFICATI PER LA SUPERCAMPIONE 4

Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Elite
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Elite
Elite
Fast
Elite

Valli Tortonesi

Val San Martino
Messina Factory
Parma

Monselice

Migliori Sm Action Ssd Srl
Maurizio Cattai
Gaerne

Monte Coralli Faenza
Spoleto

Val San Martino
Berbenno
Castellarano

Spoleto

Gaerne

A.M. Aretina

Megan Racing
Berbenno

Jonio Motor Club

San Marino

Esposto ore: 15:35

KT™M
Husqvarna
KT™M
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Husqvarna
KT™M
Honda
KTM
Kawasaki
KT™M
Suzuki
KTM

KT™M
Yamaha
Suzuki

KTM

59
57
53
58
54
55
52
50
46
47
51
42
48
43
45
49
68
61

0
44

Juorocsoss ™)

A2

250
170
210
140

100
120
110
85
66
90
77
72
74
80
64
68
70
46
62

63
60
61
56
59
58
57
50
53
52
47
55
48
51
49
45

54
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Citta di Castello, domenica 23 settembre 2018
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Totale

460
340
266
260
250
240
230
210
157
156
154
154
152
148
140
134
134
132
131
125

122
117
114
114
113
113
109
100
99
99
98
97
9%
94
94
9
68
61
54
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